

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Diary No(s) . 12512/2016

M/S UNITECH LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHUPESH GUPTA AND ANR ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal.)

Date : 11/05/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rajeev Virmani, Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
 Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

File of C.A.No. 6044 of 2015 be sent for
perusal.

(Madhu Bala)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master