Civil Appeal Diary No(s).

12512/2016

M/S UNITECH LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHUPESH GUPTA AND ANR ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal.)

Date: 05/07/2016

This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv. Mr. Rajeev Virmani, Adv. Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv. Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv. Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv. Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.

Sandip Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Galib, Adv. Mr. Kabir, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 6044 of 2015.

(Meenakshi Kohli) Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur) Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by SANJAY KUMAR Date: 2016.07.06 12:01:42 IST

www.ecourtsindia.com

Reason: