```
www.ecourtsindia.cc
```

ITEM NO.15

\2001

COURT NO.2 SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

VERSUS

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).6044/2015

M/S UNITECH RESIDENTIAL RESORTS LTD.

Appellant(s)

ATUL GUPTA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for correction and dismissal of appeal and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and permission to appear and argue in person and permission to file additional

documents and stay and office report)

WITH

C.A.No.6119-6148/2015

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and

appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and Office Report)

C.A.D.No.12512/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to appear and argue in person and appln.(s) for permission to appear and argue in person and appln. (s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

Date: 14/02/2017 These appeals/petitions were called on for

hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A. Bhandari, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Virmani, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Manisha Amgwani, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agarwala, Adv.

Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Yugal Kishor Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Sehgal, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Jain, Adv.

Ms. Nilofar Khan, Adv.

Ms. Manju Jetley, Adv.

Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List these matters on Monday, 20 th

February, 2017.

(Ashok Raj Singh)

(H.S. Parasher)

Court Master

Court Master

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com